1.00 2  3595.0084914A  3,595.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  RANG ICE/AND  4,295.00

1.00 3  3050.0084017A  3,050.007  0.00KURTI PANT  1710  3,545.00

2.50 4  562.50829231  225.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  kit kat  250.00

2.00 5  1120.00813621  560.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  STG SPRIRAL  760.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.50

9078.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE THOUSAND SEVENTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  9077.50Total  10880.00